STANDARD OFFER PROGRAM

Monthly Billing Information 4/1/2011-4/30/2011

Production Site

Advance Transit Building
Audet's Cow Power
Bershire Cow Power
Brattleboro Carbon Harvest
Chaput Family Farms
DuBois Energy LLC
Ferrisburgh Solar Farm
Gervais Family Farm, Inc
Green Mountain Dairy Farm
Leunig's Bistro

Montagne Farm
Neighborhood Energy
West Charleston Hydro
Westminster Energy Group

MARCH

5/5/2011

Kwh S/kWH Total Revenue

3,151 $0.3000
57,167 $0.1359
227,716 $0.1359
68,758 $0.1200
146,716 $0.1600
241,332 $0.1600
115,728 $0.3000
115,998 $0.1359
157,216 $0.1359
2,833 $0.3000
15,681 $0.1359
89,778 $0.1359
283,597 $0.1250
98,545 $0.1359
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945.26
7,769.00
30,946.60
8,250.96
23,474.56
38,613.12
34,718.40
15,764.13.
21,365.65
849.90
2,131.05
12,200.83
35,449.63
13,392.27

1,624,216

$

245,871.36




