STANDARD OFFER PROGRAM

Monthly Billing Information 4/1/2011-4/30/2011

<u>Production Site</u>	<u>Kwh</u>	<u>\$/kWH</u>	<u>Total Revenue</u>	
Advance Transit Building Audet's Cow Power Bershire Cow Power Brattleboro Carbon Harvest Chaput Family Farms DuBois Energy LLC Ferrisburgh Solar Farm Gervais Family Farm, Inc Green Mountain Dairy Farm	3,151 57,167 227,716 68,758 146,716 241,332 115,728 115,998 157,216	\$0.3000 \$0.1359 \$0.1359 \$0.1200 \$0.1600 \$0.1600 \$0.3000 \$0.1359 \$0.1359 \$0.3000	9999999999	945.26 7,769.00 30,946.60 8,250.96 23,474.56 38,613.12 34,718.40 15,764.13 21,365.65 849.90
Leunig's Bistro Montagne Farm Neighborhood Energy West Charleston Hidro	15,681 89,778	\$0.3000 \$0.1359 \$0.1359 \$0.1250	» \$ \$	2,131.05 12,200.83 35,449.63
West Charleston Hydro Westminster Energy Group	•	\$0.1250	\$	13,392.27
MARCH	1,624,216		\$	245,871.36